Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min
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brush

ink
singer
igloo
lotion
water
grain
sorrow
thumb
television
whistle
king
cranberry
lioness
pasta
lamp

ace
exclude
veil

hormone

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

teacher
negligee
reluctance
forceps
insult
metronome
burr
guineapig
graphite
roof
antenna
gazette
shop
blouse
seahorse
cactus
marble
butter
mineral

postcard
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

quarrel
wheel
load

pad
nursery
hypnosis
antique
jumper
sponge
construct
bench
hurricane
freeze
lobster
snowman
pen
parliament
jealousy
wasp

herb

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

clean
drink
shovel
bath

jewel
seed

flirt

talk

hair
recorder
give
surrealism
weight
swallow
horse
cough
colour
xylophone
imprint

lunch

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 20655e2d

Recall time: 15 min

guest
crumb
bubble
hose
diamond
reduction
anteater
ticket
chalk
foot
coconut
bright
scale
sail

die
donkey
jury
urinal
seizure

microscope
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101 declaration
102 catch

103 hope

104 know

105 misfortune
106 surf board
107 bet

108 ginger
109 telescope
110 controller
111 ash

112 lion

113 mercury
114 flora

115 duplicity
116 earring
117 question
118 giraffe

119 manual

120 atom

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

both

eat

algae
stipulation
champion
fruit
respirator
trap

cut

roots
lemon
oven
collar
boast
beer
university
octopus
watermark
vest

boy
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

wave

stump

homogenization

vegetable
guitar
studio
ranger
ambulance
unrest
bridge
sheep
cry

dollar
employee
piranha
koala
trash
sparrow
vicar

implement

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

understanding
wood
patchwork
hazelnut
parrot

garden
component
mirror

psalm

deer

trophy

stool

council
swimming pool
serenity

crow

praise

carton

child

ruby

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 20655e2d
Recall time: 15 min

pub
tarmac
property
apologize
vein
broom
necklace
chipboard
glass
billiards
anger
church
east
tramp
explore
generator
civilization
wheelchair
nod

casting
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201 frame
202 oyster
203 language
204 wigwam
205 gravel
206 mountain
207 moan
208 glare

209 float

210 helm

211 universe
212 open
213 desk
214 match
215 mango
216 sabotage
217 sprint
218 liverwort
219 manage

220 shellfish

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

clam

crush

ear
capable
hanger
prison
skateboard
teach
blueberry
wind power
cudgel
bamboo
wrinkle
airbag
constellation
pancake
nutshell
mulch
snack

melon

Training 23 Feb 2026 National

Key: 20655e2d
Recall time: 15 min



