

Training 23 Feb 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 20655e2d
Recall time: 15 min

1 brush	21 teacher	41 quarrel	61 clean	81 guest
2 ink	22 negligee	42 wheel	62 drink	82 crumb
3 singer	23 reluctance	43 load	63 shovel	83 bubble
4 igloo	24 forceps	44 pad	64 bath	84 hose
5 lotion	25 insult	45 nursery	65 jewel	85 diamond
6 water	26 metronome	46 hypnosis	66 seed	86 reduction
7 grain	27 burr	47 antique	67 flirt	87 anteater
8 sorrow	28 guineapig	48 jumper	68 talk	88 ticket
9 thumb	29 graphite	49 sponge	69 hair	89 chalk
10 television	30 roof	50 construct	70 recorder	90 foot
11 whistle	31 antenna	51 bench	71 give	91 coconut
12 king	32 gazette	52 hurricane	72 surrealism	92 bright
13 cranberry	33 shop	53 freeze	73 weight	93 scale
14 lioness	34 blouse	54 lobster	74 swallow	94 sail
15 pasta	35 seahorse	55 snowman	75 horse	95 die
16 lamp	36 cactus	56 pen	76 cough	96 donkey
17 ace	37 marble	57 parliament	77 colour	97 jury
18 exclude	38 butter	58 jealousy	78 xylophone	98 urinal
19 veil	39 mineral	59 wasp	79 imprint	99 seizure
20 hormone	40 postcard	60 herb	80 lunch	100 microscope

Training 23 Feb 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 20655e2d
Recall time: 15 min

101	declaration	121	both	141	wave	161	understanding	181	pub
102	catch	122	eat	142	stump	162	wood	182	tarmac
103	hope	123	algae	143	homogenization	163	patchwork	183	property
104	know	124	stipulation	144	vegetable	164	hazelnut	184	apologize
105	misfortune	125	champion	145	guitar	165	parrot	185	vein
106	surf board	126	fruit	146	studio	166	garden	186	broom
107	bet	127	respirator	147	ranger	167	component	187	necklace
108	ginger	128	trap	148	ambulance	168	mirror	188	chipboard
109	telescope	129	cut	149	unrest	169	psalm	189	glass
110	controller	130	roots	150	bridge	170	deer	190	billiards
111	ash	131	lemon	151	sheep	171	trophy	191	anger
112	lion	132	oven	152	cry	172	stool	192	church
113	mercury	133	collar	153	dollar	173	council	193	east
114	flora	134	boast	154	employee	174	swimming pool	194	tramp
115	duplicity	135	beer	155	piranha	175	serenity	195	explore
116	earring	136	university	156	koala	176	crow	196	generator
117	question	137	octopus	157	trash	177	praise	197	civilization
118	giraffe	138	watermark	158	sparrow	178	carton	198	wheelchair
119	manual	139	vest	159	vicar	179	child	199	nod
120	atom	140	boy	160	implement	180	ruby	200	casting

Training 23 Feb 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 20655e2d
Recall time: 15 min

- | | | | |
|-----|-----------|-----|---------------|
| 201 | frame | 221 | clam |
| 202 | oyster | 222 | crush |
| 203 | language | 223 | ear |
| 204 | wigwam | 224 | capable |
| 205 | gravel | 225 | hanger |
| 206 | mountain | 226 | prison |
| 207 | moan | 227 | skateboard |
| 208 | glare | 228 | teach |
| 209 | float | 229 | blueberry |
| 210 | helm | 230 | wind power |
| 211 | universe | 231 | cudgel |
| 212 | open | 232 | bamboo |
| 213 | desk | 233 | wrinkle |
| 214 | match | 234 | airbag |
| 215 | mango | 235 | constellation |
| 216 | sabotage | 236 | pancake |
| 217 | sprint | 237 | nutshell |
| 218 | liverwort | 238 | mulch |
| 219 | manage | 239 | snack |
| 220 | shellfish | 240 | melon |